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

WANT to rent, by young couple with bfcby, 3
it 4 'room unfurnished house. U-- Journal.

WANTED to rent, amail furuUliedl cottage or
house, east side, walking distance. Palm,

East (6 1 69
WANTED to lease. 7 or 8 room house. east

.side, not over $50, Tabor 209;
WISH to rent 6 or modern furnished

apt., bungalow or flat. Journal.

REAL ESTATE FOR SALE
BUSINESS PROPERTY 401

SOUTHWEST CORNER 6TH AND COUCH
We are prepared to erect

on this d corner, in
the center of the wholesale dis-

trict, a building suited
to the needs of responsible
tenants. We can give a iong
lea.se at a reasonable flat rental
over entire period.

WM. P. MCRliY
301 Title A Trust Bldg.

CORNER lot. frame building. 20x40; cement
floor; 24th st- - and Tacoina are. Price $590.

Lyle Mctcaif. 617 Chamber of Commerce bldg.

RESTAURANT and soft-drin- k place in warehouso
dist. ; good place for mam .'and ; wife. 575

Sherlock ave.

APARTMENTS AND FLAT
PROPERTY 402

WILL take good car, balance cash, for 19
housekeeping rooms, all rented, west aide.

PI. Journal.

LOTS 403
LOT5 RARGAINS ANY PART CITY

$ 6IS0 Kelly ft. and 39th; paved.
$ 550 Portsmouth; Htrford St.
$ 7O0 -- Lombard st--, near Emerald,
$1200- - Laurelhurst, near Park.

1000 Laurelhurst, on Sandy road.
$1250 Irvington; 1 2th, Thompson.
$1750 Irvington, cor. 12th. Thompson.
$1500-- Irvington; 18th st. k

$1100 Division St.. 2Sth.
-- 500 Union ave., business lot.

CHAS IlINOLER CO.. 204 Ry. Exeh. b7dB.

$25 DOWN $15 MO.
LESS THAN $500 PER LOT

2 BLKS. TO CAR

Yonr choice of 3 fine tracts, 60x281 ft-- each;
all cleared and' ready for cultivation, located on
5 2nd st.. just south of Division St., and adjoin-
ing Franklin high school property.

"J. L. HARTMAN COMPANY
8 Chamber of Com. Bldg. Bdwy. 6034.

REMEMBER THIS:
Don't buy a lot till yon see me. Lots on In-

terstate ave., near Lombard, price $325. With
ail liens paid. On Detroit street, near Ains-wort-

all bens paid, $10 per month. Making a
long story short, you can't beat the prices and
terms I can give you on lot west of Albina are.
I am under no expense.

GEORGE MATHERS
88 East Ainsworth ave. Wood! awn 4306

COUNCIL CREST SACRIFICE

Only $100 buys these two sightly lots, 1
block car. magnificent view, paved street, sewer,
etc.. and all paid for; will sell separately if de-

sired. J. G. Rainey, 517 Abingtou bldg. Broad-
way 6269.

Lots at Auction
On Saturday. May 20. at 3 p. m.. we will

sell to the highest bidder two lots within two
blocks of the postoffice in St. Johns, also one
lot in Fairmount Addition. Full particulars at
Wilson's Auction House, 169 Second St. J. T.
Wilson, Auctioneer.

IRVINGTON DISTRICT
50x100, comer E. 25th and Knott, $1850.
50x100. inside: $1400.
42x100 on 2Cth S. of Knott; $950; all

improvements in and paid; very easy terms.
Jo!h!m0!r!iDodsoirB Co.

633 N. W. Bank Bldg. Main 3787
$25 DOWN AND $15 monthly for this 50x100

lot in Peninsula district. Why pay rent when
you can get terms like this? Purchase price onlv
$375. Let us show you. Call Aut. 617-5-

or East 6103.
RITTER-LOW- E & CO., Realtor

7 Board cf Trade Bldg.

OREGON ELECTRIC Beautiful wooded lots.
wonderful view ; city water, gas, electricity ;

close to station, school; fare. 85 pay-
ments; $200 to $300. Get away from big
city taxea and assesr-ment- Roger W. Cary,
1219 N. W. Bank Bldg.
BEAUTIFULLY wooded lota near Jefferson high

and Peninsula Park, $500. $50 cash, $10
monthly.

JofononKe!!y Co.
806 Board of Trade Bldg. Bdwy. 8860
MAKE US AN offett on this lot on paved street.

All assessments paid. 2 blocks to car. Call
Aut. ,617-5- 9 today and let us show you. Might
arrange some terms.1

RITTER-LOW- E CO.. Realtor
7 Board of Trade Bldg.

5 ACRES, near Barker road, lust south of base--
Una Bull Ron water. $1600. Just a little

cash down. ,
Rfe H. CON FRET

BITTER-LOW- E It COT. REALTORS
7 Board of Trade Bldg.

$950 BUYS THIS lot in the Rose City Park
district. All improvements in and paid: 1

block to car. See us before buying. East 6103.
RITTER-LOW- E A CO., Realtors
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